[Type here]
The Boxer NETGEAR® PRO Series is our newest, most affordable, high
performance 5G case antenna designed to provide an on-the-go network. This special
version of the Boxer case is a collaborative design with NETGEAR® to be the most
advanced 5G network in a box in the industry. This case is compatible with the NETGEAR®
Nighthawk® M1, Nighthawk® M5, or Nighthawk® M6 mobile router (router not included). This
industry first, low-cost solution is our highest performance 5G compact antenna.  Small
enough to fit in a backpack or have as a carry-on while extending the life of your current

Config. Part Number Description
2:1 PRO2BX2L-NG 2 Cellular, Black Case with Antenna Build into Lid
Part Number Key
Part number example for a 2:1 Boxer NETGEAR® antenna: PRO2BX2L-NG
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 2:1 PRO2
Antenna Abbreviation for Boxer BX PRO7BX
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO2BX2L
NETGEAR® Version for M1, M5, & M6 Hot Spot Routers -NG PRO2BX2L-NG
Custom case colors and connectors are available. For more information contact sales@parsec-t.com.
Antenna Options
Description PRO2BX2L-NG
Antenna YES
Fan and Vent YES
USB-C Charging Port  YES
1x RJ-45 Connectors YES
Router Shell YES
Top Cover with Battery Tray YES
Battery: ChargeTech 20K AC Battery Pack- Portable Power (Not Included with Antenna. Must Be Purchased
Separately.)
For more information, see our installation instructions at Parsec-t.com for Boxer Case Series.
Additional Hardware Accessories
Accessory Part Number
RJ-45 Adapter PTA0415
USB-A Panel Mount  PTA0448
USB-C Connector  PTA0633
Top Cover Plate Mounting Screws PTA0071
40mm Vent and Cap Kit PTA0477
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Router Installation PTA-Install-150
Last Revised: 10.11.23